
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

P I C  

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

2 

3 

3 

4 

2 

4 

3 

5 

4 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

69 
20 
81 
38 
86 

986 
85 
99 
56 
42 
86 

789 
31 
83 
58 
25 
95 
87 
17 

Name 

Team Indotech Motorsports 
Paul Carr-Rollitt 
Kalem Fletcher 
Loren Fancy 
Cooper Hicks (TMC) 
Charles Buzzetti 
Gian Bowles 
Alex Tan 
Greg Karr 
Therese Lahlouh 
Thomas Atteberry 
Joey Andrews (TMC) 
Robert Prince 
Team Winged Foot Racing 
Charles Sharp 
Brett Becker 
Christian Issaeian 
Nicholas Stewart 
Aaron Murano 

Class 

Miata Super Cup  

Honda Chal 4 

944 Spec 

Honda Chal 4 

Spec Miata 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

Miata Super Cup  

Honda Chal 4 

Miata Super Cup  

944 Spec 

Spec Miata 

Miata Super Cup  

Spec Miata 

944 Spec 

Spec Miata 

Honda Chal 4 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Best Tm 

2:04.696 
2:04.898 
2:04.994 
2:05.302 
2:05.502 
2:05.605 
2:06.152 
2:06.558 
2:06.596 
2:06.601 
2:06.656 
2:06.682 
2:07.886 
2:07.926 
2:08.102 
2:08.853 
2:10.041 
2:10.165 
2:13.618 

Diff 

0.202 
0.298 
0.606 
0.806 
0.909 
1.456 
1.862 
1.900 
1.905 
1.960 
1.986 
3.190 
3.230 
3.406 
4.157 
5.345 
5.469 
8.922 

In Lap 

4 
6 
4 
3 
3 
6 
3 
4 
3 
3 
6 
6 
3 
4 
7 
5 
3 
4 
3 

Make-Model 

Mazda  Miata 69 
Acura Integra 
Porsche 944 
Acura Integra 
Mazda Miata 
Porsche 924s 
Porsche 944 

Honda Civic 
Mazda Miata 
Porsche 944 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Porsche 944 
Mazda Miata 
Acura Integra 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 

Member 

2S2406 
177750 
210532 
129958 
207629 
109192 
129217 

115722 
229168 
133989 
235218 
231507 
2S1820 
170087 
122830 
221977 
178472 
161713 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  NASA SoCal 

SoCal NASA B-Willow CW #13 April 2023 
Group B (944, HC, SM, MSC) 
Qualifying 
Qualifying started at 8:49:31 

Buttonwillow CW#13 0.000 km 
4/15/2023 08:50 


